GemV
Antragsschluss
Anfrageschluss
Ladungstermin
BauA

SUKA

HFA

AR

GemV

Terminplanung 2026
Gemeindevertretung und Ausschiisse

04.02.2026
13.01.2026
24.01.2026
15.01.2026
26.01.2026
27.01.2026
28.01.2026

25.03.2026
03.03.2026
14.03.2026
05.03.2026
16.03.2026
17.03.2026
18.03.2026

04.02.2026 25.03.2026

18:45 Uhr

04.02.2026 25.03.2026

19:30 Uhr

Ersatztermin
Haushalt?

18:45 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

29.04.2026  27.05.2026
05.05.2026
16.05.2026
07.05.2026
18.05.2026
19.05.2026
20.05.2026
29.04.2026  27.05.2026
18:45 Uhr 18:45 Uhr
29.04.2026  27.05.2026
19:30 Uhr 19:30 Uhr

Konstituierung
§56 HGO: Im April 26!

24.06.2026
02.06.2026
13.06.2026
05.06.2026
15.06.2026
16.06.2026
17.06.2026

02.09.2026
11.08.2026
22.08.2026
13.08.2026
24.08.2026
25.08.2026
26.08.2026

28.10.2026
29.09.2026
03.10.2026
01.10.2026
19.10.2026
20.10.2026
21.10.2026

09.12.2026
17.11.2026
28.11.2026
19.11.2026
30.11.2026
01.12.2026
02.12.2026

03.02.2027
12.01.2027
23.01.2027
14.01.2027
25.01.2027
26.01.2027
27.01.2027

24.06.2026
18:45 Uhr
24.06.2026
19:30 Uhr

02.09.2026
18:45 Uhr
02.09.2026
19:30 Uhr

28.10.2026
18:45 Uhr
28.10.2026
19:30 Uhr

Fristen
verlangern

09.12.2026
18:45 Uhr
09.12.2026
19:30 Uhr

Ersatztermin
Haushalt?

03.02.2027
18:45 Uhr
03.02.2027
19:30 Uhr



