Terminplanung 2026 Gemeindevertretung und Ausschüsse

GemV	04.02.2026	25.03.2026	29.04.2026	27.05.2026	24.06.2026	02.09.2026	28.10.2026	09.12.2026	03.02.2027
Antragsschluss	13.01.2026	03.03.2026		05.05.2026	02.06.2026	11.08.2026	29.09.2026	17.11.2026	12.01.2027
Anfrageschluss	24.01.2026	14.03.2026		16.05.2026	13.06.2026	22.08.2026	03.10.2026	28.11.2026	23.01.2027
Ladungstermin	15.01.2026	05.03.2026		07.05.2026	05.06.2026	13.08.2026	01.10.2026	19.11.2026	14.01.2027
BauA	26.01.2026	16.03.2026		18.05.2026	15.06.2026	24.08.2026	19.10.2026	30.11.2026	25.01.2027
SUKA	27.01.2026	17.03.2026		19.05.2026	16.06.2026	25.08.2026	20.10.2026	01.12.2026	26.01.2027
HFA	28.01.2026	18.03.2026		20.05.2026	17.06.2026	26.08.2026	21.10.2026	02.12.2026	27.01.2027
ÄR	04.02.2026	25.03.2026	29.04.2026	27.05.2026	24.06.2026	02.09.2026	28.10.2026	09.12.2026	03.02.2027
An	18:45 Uhr								
GemV	04.02.2026	25.03.2026	29.04.2026	27.05.2026	24.06.2026	02.09.2026	28.10.2026	09.12.2026	03.02.2027
	19:30 Uhr								

Ersatztermin Haushalt?

Konstituierung

§56 HGO: Im April 26!

Fristen verlängern

Ersatztermin Haushalt?